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Anil Pharma

' DuPlicate CoPY
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l2o/o

t2o/o

t2o/o

C- 58, Raian eaUu Road,, Adarsh Nagar'-Delhi-110033

Tel. : 077'475577st iiiit' anilpharmaTggT@gmail'com

Drug Licence No' : 20B'1373i93' 2LBIJ.37394
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IV SET-ECO

mrchopoRr e'
EXAM GLOVES (M)

SHARP CONTAINER PLASTIC 3LTR

FREIGHT CHARGES

Transport
Vehicle No.
Station
E-WaY eitt ttlo.

PO DATE

REM54115.

2407L02

Jan-2027

N/A

ROHTAK

04-07-2024

6.50

75,00

230.00

150.00

9018

3005

4015

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

3,640.00

8,400.(:o

r2,880.00
1,680.00

1,549.90

of Boxes Recei'ved ""'
io PhYsical Checko. .
mnlove€ Code ..."t'z'r-'i

r....M. No.

2027

Add : Roundedoff(+)

18

996812
l8o/o

Total

o.00

Tax Rate raxable Amt' IGST Arnt' Total Tax

tzw 

-zr,zsoooo 

2,850'ooo 2'B5o'ooo

ffiffi
Rrp""t Twenty Eight Thousand One Ht

IFSC - U]VNOOOzzO7

Terms & Conditions

E.& o.E.

1. Goods once sold wlll not be taken back'

Z. tnterest @ 18o/o p.a. will be charged if the payment

is not made with in the stipulated time'

3. Subject to 'Delhi' Jurisdiction only'

APl24-2sl8oo
L7-07-2024
Haryana (06)

26605

Billed to :
DCDC CIVIL HOSPITAL ROHTAK

CWff- fiOSPITAL, ROHTAK \-"^
HARYANA-124001

Party Mobile No , 9991177367.

D.L. No. :

ShipPed to :
DCDC CIVIL HOSPITAL ROHTAK

DIALYSIS UNIT, CIVIL HOSPITAL

QUILLA ROAD, COMPANY BAGH

rioHrnr, HARYANA - 124001

Party Mobile No I 8506000725

GSTIN / UIN -:

D.L. No. :

Grand Total 28,150.00

650.00

Authorised Signatory

GSTIN :

.i
28,149.90

0.11

For

Invoice No'
Datg of Invoice
Place of SuPPIY

GR/RR No.

PO NO.


